Property Address
1307 N Calhoun St
1200 6th Ave
1410 N Main St
919 Alson Ave #203
9319 Boat Club Road
801 W Vickery #103
801 W Vickery #206
801 W Vickery #309
459 Bryan Ave
463 Bryan Ave
465 Bryan Ave
6508 HICKOCK DR UNIT A
3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 200
3113 WAYSIDE AVE UNIT 210
2612 HARWOOD ST
3201 GRAPEWOOD ST
1112 GALVESTON AVE #4
1206 FAIRMOUNT AVE
1125 S JENNINGS AVE
1122 S ADAMS ST
410 W 7TH #1204
410 W 7TH #1403
410 W 7TH #1603
410 W 7TH #1703
836 E Maddox Ave
6420 Stockton Dr
1118 GALVESTON AVE #3

Registered as of 06/09/2023

Zip Code
76164
76109
76114
76104
76179
76104
76104
76104
76104
76104
76104
76116
76110
76110
76103
76111
76104
76104
76104
76104
76102
76102
76102
76102
76104
76132
76104

Registered STR List

Zoning
H
NS-T4N
J
NS-T4N
F
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
NS-T5
FR
BU-CX-6
BU-CX-6
FR

Status
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed
Allowed

Registration Fee
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



